aidacare

HFEAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

Aspire ComfiMotion Headboard Chesterfield

* Stylish headboard to fit ComfiMotion bed collection
* Chesterfield padded design

#) aspire

Code

BEA830100

BEA830110

BEA830112

BEA830114

BEA830116

Display Name
Aspire ComfiMotion Freestanding Headboard - Chesterfield - Portobello Grey - Long Single
Aspire ComfiMotion Freestanding Headboard - Chesterfield - Portobello Grey - King Single
Aspire ComfiMotion Freestanding Headboard - Chesterfield - Portobello Grey - Long Double
Aspire ComfiMotion Freestanding Headboard - Chesterfield - Portobello Grey - Queen

Aspire ComfiMotion Freestanding Headboard - Chesterfield - Portobello Grey - King

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

l::\E’:JContracted DVA product

I::\Er:)Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Beds and bed equipment
Category: Prescribed

Click here for more information

Compliance
IEC 60601-2-52:2009
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