

Aspire ComfiMotion Headboard Chesterfield



- Stylish headboard to fit ComfiMotion bed collection
- Chesterfield padded design



Code	Display Name
BEA830100	Aspire ComfiMotion Freestanding Headboard - Chesterfield - Portobello Grey - Long Single
BEA830110	Aspire ComfiMotion Freestanding Headboard - Chesterfield - Portobello Grey - King Single
BEA830112	Aspire ComfiMotion Freestanding Headboard - Chesterfield - Portobello Grey - Long Double
BEA830114	Aspire ComfiMotion Freestanding Headboard - Chesterfield - Portobello Grey - Queen
BEA830116	Aspire ComfiMotion Freestanding Headboard - Chesterfield - Portobello Grey - King



Ocontract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Beds and bed equipment

Category: Prescribed

Click **here** for more information

Compliance

IEC 60601-2-52:2009